DATASHEET
Medical Grade Antimicrobial
Wallplates & Patch Cords
Molex Medical Grade products have been created by incorporating an antibacterial
agent (biocide), protecting the product from discoloration and odor.
Molex Medical Grade products have been independently tested and comply with
ISO 22196:2011. They form a part of an effective sanitization protocol are not
intended as replacement.

Medical Grade Antimicrobial
Wallplates & Patch Cords
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No.  Description
Patch Cords
HPCD-07000-0W 183162394 Medical Grade Antimicrobial Patch Cord Cat6A Shielded, LS0H, White - 1.0m
HPCD-07001-0W 183162395 Medical Grade Antimicrobial Patch Cord Cat6A Shielded, LS0H, White - 2.0m
HPCD-07002-0W 183162396 Medical Grade Antimicrobial Patch Cord Cat6A Shielded, LS0H, White - 3.0m
HPCD-07003-0W 183162397 Medical Grade Antimicrobial Patch Cord Cat6A Shielded, LS0H, White - 5.0m
Outlets & Connectors
HWGB-00001-02 181170041 Antimicrobial Contura Wallplate with Grid Plate - Single Gang, White
HWGB-00002-02 181170042 Antimicrobial Contura Wallplate with Grid Plate - Double Gang, White
HKSJ-00005-02 181170043 Antimicrobial Single Position Blank - White, 1 piece per Bag